
BSC Phone Email
Amy Studden 608-799-6308 Amy.Studden@dwd.wisconsin.gov

David Cruz 715-660-0043 David.Cruz@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Ezekiel Gipson 608-843-8715 Ezekiel.Gipson@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Jeffery Pooler 715-415-5792 Jeffery.Pooler@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Kurt Barikmo 414-531-0270 Kurt.Barikmo@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Michael Glaser 920-391-9214 Michael.Glaser@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Nicole Greetan 920-312-6037 Nicole.Greetan@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Raquel Rodgers-Ramsey 262-977-1165 Raquel.RodgersRamsey@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Serryn Hawkins 715-579-6634 Serryn.Hawkins@dwd.wisconsin.gov
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